
Sushi Friday    
Umi Sushi - Karori Mall 476 0513 

Please place the order form with the correct money in an envelope or snap lock bag in the lunch 

orders box in your classroom by 8.55am. 

 

Name:____________________________________Classroom:                     

 

Please tick selection 

Sushi 
4 pack 

$4.00 

6 pack 

$6.00 

Chicken  

(with avocado, cucumber, capsicum) 
  

Chicken Only 

(no veges) 
  

Salmon 

(with avocado) 
  

Salmon Only   

Avocado Only   

Tuna 

(with Capsicum, cucumber, egg) 
  

Vegetarian Combo   

Vegetarian Combo   
 

 

Other 

Teri Chicken on Rice 

($6.00) 

 

 

Deep Fried Vege Spring Roll x 

10 pce ($5.00) 

 

Deep Fried Vege Mild 

Dumplings x 5 pcs ($5.00) 
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